Precision Power. Perfect Light.
CONSTANT CURRENT •  CONSTANT VOLTAGE •  A /C LED
ELECTRONIC
LED DRIVERS
B A L L A S T S ,  D R I V E R S ,  T R A N S F O R M E R S  &  L A M P S  F O R  A L L  L I G H T I N G  A P P L I C A T I O N S
LED Catalog Flyer 2011_Rev2.0.indd   1 11/7/11   4:35 PM
About Hatch LED Drivers

LED Catalog Flyer 2011_Rev2.0.indd   3 11/7/11   4:35 PM
A/C DriversA/C Drivers
Constant Voltage DriversConstant Voltage Drivers (Part numbers in orange are available in 12 & 24 volt output)
Constant Current DriversConstant Current Drivers
LCA003-UNI 3	Watt 90-264	VAC 3-9	VDC 40mA@230	VAC 350mA Blank	-	Rectangular No
LCB003-UNI 3	Watt 90-264	VAC 4-5	VDC 40mA@230	VAC 700mA Blank	-	Rectangular No
LCA003-RL-UNI 3	Watt 90-264	VAC 3-9	VDC 40mA@230	VAC 350mA RL	-	Round No
LCA004-UNI 4	Watt 90-264	VAC 2-13.2	VDC 55mA@230	VAC 350mA Blank	-	Rectangular No
LCB004-UNI 4	Watt 90-264	VAC 4-7	VDC 55mA@230	VAC 700mA Blank	-	Rectangular No
LCB006-UNI 6	Watt 90-264	VAC 4-10	VDC 110mA@230	VAC 700mA Blank	-	Rectangular No
LCA006Q-UNI 6	Watt 90-264	VAC 2-19.8	VDC 65mA@230	VAC 350mA Q	-	Mini	Rectangular No
LCB006-RL-UNI 6	Watt 90-264	VAC 3-13.4	VDC 110mA@230	VAC 700mA RL	-	Round No
LCA008-UNI 8	Watt 90-264	VAC 2-26.4	VDC 80mA@230	VAC 350mA Blank	-	Rectangular No
LCA009-RL-UNI 9	Watt 90-264	VAC 3-27	VDC 130mA@230	VAC 350mA RL	-	Round No
LCB009-RL-UNI 9	Watt 90-264	VAC 3-13.4	VDC 110mA@230	VAC 700mA RL	-	Round No
*LCA009-E-D-120 9	Watt 120	VAC 19-31	VDC 200mA@120	VAC 350mA *E,	D	&	J	-	Round Yes	-	TRIAC
* LCB009-E-D-120 9	Watt 120	VAC 6-12	VDC 200mA@120	VAC 700mA *E,	D	&	J	-	Round Yes	-	TRIAC
LCA012-L-UNI 12	Watt 90-264	VAC 3-36	VDC 70mA@230	VAC 350mA L	-	Flat	Rectangular No
LCB012-L-UNI 12	Watt 90-264	VAC 4-18	VDC 70mA@230	VAC 700mA L	-	Flat	Rectangular No
LCA012-S-UNI 12	Watt 90-264	VAC 3-36	VDC 70mA@230	VAC 350mA S	-	Slim	Linear No
*LCA012-E-D-120 12	Watt 120	VAC 28-42.5	VDC 200mA@120	VAC 350mA *E,	D	&	J	-	Round Yes	-	TRIAC
LCBDE015-L-UNI 15	Watt 90-264	VAC 2.5-16	VDC 75mA@230	VAC 700mA L	-	Flat	Rectangular No
LCA018-UNI 18	Watt 90-264	VAC 2-59.5	VDC 100mA@230	VAC 350mA Blank	-	Rectangular No
LCB018-UNI 18	Watt 90-264	VAC 3-27	VDC 100mA@230	VAC 700mA Blank	-	Rectangular No
LCAP018-RL-UNV 18	Watt 120-277	VAC 3-54	VDC 200mA@120	VAC 350mA RL	-	Round No
LCBP018-RL-UNV 18	Watt 120-277	VAC 4-27	VDC 200mA@120	VAC 700mA RL	-	Round No
LCAP018-WJ-UNV 18	Watt 90-300	VAC 3-54	VDC 200mA@120	VAC 350mA
WJ	-	Rectangular
Bottom	Feed
No
LCBP018-WJ-UNV 18	Watt 90-300	VAC 3-27	VDC 200mA@120	VAC 700mA
WJ	-	Rectangular
Bottom	Feed
No
LCA018-S-UNI 18	Watt 90-264	VAC 3-54	VDC 100mA@230	VAC 350mA S	-	Slim	Linear No
*LCA018-E-D-120 18	Watt 120	VAC 38-50	VDC 200mA@120	VAC 350mA *E,	D	&	J	-	Round Yes	-	TRIAC
*LCB018-E-D-120 18	Watt 120	VAC 10-24	VDC 200mA@120	VAC 700mA *E,	D	&	J	-	Round Yes	-	TRIAC
LCBDE030-UNI 30	Watt 90-264	VAC 45-55	VDC 300mA@100	VAC 700mA Blank	-	Rectangular Yes	-	0-10VDC
LCBDE085-UNI 85	Watt 90-264	VAC 48-60	VDC 860mA@100	VAC 700mA Blank	-	Rectangular Yes	-	0-10VDC
RS12-15M-LED 15	Watts 120	VAC 12	VAC 130mA 1300mA 2.20”L	x	1.23”W	x	.75”H Yes
RS12-15M-230-LED 15	Watts 230	VAC 12	VAC 70mA 1300mA 2.20”L	x	1.23”W	x	.75”H *No
RS12-30M-LED 30	Watts 120	VAC 12	VAC 250mA 2600mA 2.20”L	x	1.23”W	x	.75”H Yes
RS12-30M-230-LED 30	Watts 230	VAC 12	VAC 130mA 2600mA 2.20”L	x	1.23”W	x	.75”H *No
RS12-60M-LED 60	Watts 120	VAC 12	VAC 500mA 5200mA 2.20”L	x	1.23”W	x	.75”H Yes
RS12-60M-230-LED 60	Watts 230	VAC 12	VAC 260mA 5200mA 2.20”L	x	1.23”W	x	.75”H *No
RS12-60BF-LED 60	Watts 120	VAC 12	VAC 500mA 5200mA 2.72”L	x	1.30”W	x	.80”H Yes
RS12-60BF-230-LED 60	Watts 230	VAC 12	VAC 260mA 5200mA 2.72”L	x	1.30”W	x	.80”H *No
LV003W-12-UNI 3	Watt 90-264	VAC 12	or	24	VDC 40mA@230	VAC 250mA W	-	Rectangular No
LV006W-12-UNI 6	Watt 90-264	VAC 12	or	24	VDC 65mA@230	VAC 500mA W	-	Rectangular No
LV010W-12-UNI 10	Watt 90-264	VAC 12	or	24	VDC 100mA@230	VAC 40-833mA W	-	Rectangular No
LV012W-12-UNI 12	Watt 90-264	VAC 12	or	24	VDC 110mA@230	VAC 80-1000mA W	-	Rectangular No
LV012W-12-230 12	Watt 230	VAC 12	or	24	VDC 110mA@230	VAC 1000mA W	-	Rectangular No
LV020W-12-UNI 20	Watt 100-240	VAC 12	VDC 110mA@230	VAC 166mA W	-	Rectangular No
LV020W-12-F-UNI 20	Watt 90-264	VAC 12	or	24	VDC 235mA@230	VAC 166mA W	-	Rectangular No
LV020W-12-L-UNI 20	Watt 90-264	VAC 12	VDC 110mA@230	VAC 166mA W	-	Rectangular No
LV060W-12-120 60	Watt 120	VAC 24	VDC 650mA 250mA W	-	Rectangular No
LV100W-12-120 100	Watt 120	VAC 12	or	24	VDC 300mA 250mA W	-	Rectangular No
Basic Driver Specifications
Part Number Wattage Input Volts Output Volts Input Current Output Current †Case Style Dimmable
Part Number Wattage Input Volts **Output Volts Input Current Output Current Case Dimensions *Dimmable